## Cody M. Wong, DMD, a Dentist with Wong Family Dental

Get to know Dentist Dr. Cody M. Wong, who serves patients in Park Ridge, Illinois.



**New York City, Apr 28, 2020 (Issuewire.com)** - Since opening its doors in 2002, Wong Family Dental has made it its mission to provide the highest quality dental care through proficient, empathetic treatment. Both Dr. Cody M. Wong & Dr. Emelita M. Wong understand that visiting the dentist can feel daunting, which is why it is their top priority to make patients feel safe and comfortable when being treated at their Park Ridge, Illinois office.

Born in Chicago, Illinois, Dr. Wong attended St. Ignatius College Prep for high school and later went to the University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, where he graduated with a Major in Integrative Biology and a Minor in Chemistry in 2015. He then attended dental school at Midwestern University's College of Dental Medicine in Downers Grove, graduating with his Doctor of Medicine in Dentistry (DMD) degree in 2019.

In order to stay up to date in his field, he remains a member of several professional dental organizations, including the Chicago Dental Society and the American Dental Association.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. Dentists diagnose and treat dental issues and help patients develop better oral hygiene regimens. They clean teeth, correct bite issues, perform surgeries and extractions, and perform other duties to ensure that the teeth and mouth are healthy.

Dr. Wong attributes his success to his love of the medical field, his ability to make patients feel better, his enjoyment of the challenges, the advancement of technology, his continuous learning, as well as his strive to make a difference.

Outside of dentistry, he enjoys lifting weights and competing in powerlifting competitions. He also enjoys spending time with family and friends and venturing to the city as often as possible.

## Learn More about Dr. Cody M. Wong:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <a href="https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82736655-Cody-Wong-Dentist">https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82736655-Cody-Wong-Dentist</a> or through Wong Family Dental, <a href="https://wongsdentistry.com/meet-the-dentists">https://wongsdentistry.com/meet-the-dentists</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Cody M. Wong, DMD

See on IssueWire